
Selection Results

2/7/2019

RFQ Number 601CT0000003682
Total Value of all Contracts: $30,000,000.00

Number of firms with responsive SOQs: 50

Number of SOQs Received: 51

Number of Contracts: 10

Process Type: Strmlnd w/o int

Legacy # 369RFP5001

Rank

Legacy # 369IDP5001Contract Nbr:0000000000000000000009514

Prime: KIMLEY-HORN AND ASSOCIATES, INC. 1

Sub: C J HENSCH & ASSOCIATES, INC. HUB DBE

Sub: KBH TRAFFIC ENGINEERING, LLC HUB DBE

Sub: LAMB-STAR ENGINEERING, L.P. HUB DBE

Sub: OTHON, INC. HUB DBE

Legacy # 369IDP5002Contract Nbr:0000000000000000000009515

Prime: TRAF-IQ, INC. 2

Sub: ALLIANCE-TEXAS ENGINEERING CO. DBA ALLIANCE TRANSPORTATION GR HUB DBE

Sub: C J HENSCH & ASSOCIATES, INC. HUB DBE

Sub: DOUGHERTY ENGINEERING GROUP, PLLC HUB DBE

Sub: GORRONDONA & ASSOCIATES, INC. HUB

Sub: KBH TRAFFIC ENGINEERING, LLC HUB DBE

Sub: OTHON, INC. HUB DBE

Sub: WALTER P. MOORE AND ASSOCIATES, INC.

Legacy # 369IDP5003Contract Nbr:0000000000000000000009516

Prime: ALLIANCE-TEXAS ENGINEERING CO. DBA ALLIANCE TRANSPORTATION GROUP, INC. 3

Sub: AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC.

Sub: CIVILCORP, LLC HUB DBE

Sub: ENTECH CIVIL ENGINEERS, INC. HUB DBE

Sub: PAPE-DAWSON CONSULTING ENGINEERS, INC.

Sub: TRAF-IQ, INC. HUB

Sub: WALTER P. MOORE AND ASSOCIATES, INC.

Legacy # 369IDP5004Contract Nbr:0000000000000000000009517

Prime: OTHON, INC. 4



Sub: AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC.

Sub: ARREDONDO, ZEPEDA & BRUNZ, LLC HUB DBE

Sub: C J HENSCH & ASSOCIATES, INC. HUB DBE

Sub: HALFF ASSOCIATES, INC.

Sub: HDR ENGINEERING, INC.

Sub: KIMLEY-HORN AND ASSOCIATES, INC.

Sub: STEVENS TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC. HUB

Sub: TRAF-IQ, INC. HUB

Legacy # 369IDP5005Contract Nbr:0000000000000000000009518

Prime: AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC. 5

Sub: AGUIRRE & FIELDS, LP HUB DBE

Sub: ALLIANCE-TEXAS ENGINEERING CO. DBA ALLIANCE TRANSPORTATION GR HUB DBE

Sub: C J HENSCH & ASSOCIATES, INC. HUB DBE

Sub: LAMB-STAR ENGINEERING, L.P. HUB DBE

Sub: OTHON, INC. HUB DBE

Sub: SE3 LLC DBE

Sub: TRANSCEND ENGINEERS & PLANNERS, LLC HUB DBE

Legacy # 369IDP5006Contract Nbr:0000000000000000000009519

Prime: COBB, FENDLEY & ASSOCIATES, INC. 6

Sub: ARCADIS U.S., INC.

Sub: C J HENSCH & ASSOCIATES, INC. HUB DBE

Sub: DOUGHERTY ENGINEERING GROUP, PLLC HUB DBE

Sub: GONZALEZ, KYPUROS AND WHITE, INC. HUB DBE

Sub: I. S. ENGINEERS, L.L.C.

Sub: TRAF-IQ, INC. HUB

Sub: TRANSCEND ENGINEERS & PLANNERS, LLC HUB DBE

Legacy # 369IDP5007Contract Nbr:0000000000000000000009520

Prime: BGE, INC. 7

Sub: ALLY GENERAL SOLUTIONS, LLC HUB DBE

Sub: C J HENSCH & ASSOCIATES, INC. HUB DBE

Sub: GRADIENT GROUP, LLC HUB DBE

Sub: ITERIS, INC.

Sub: KBH TRAFFIC ENGINEERING, LLC HUB DBE

Sub: SE3 LLC DBE

Sub: WALTER P. MOORE AND ASSOCIATES, INC.

Legacy # 369IDP5008Contract Nbr:0000000000000000000009521

Prime: MALDONADO-BURKETT, LLP 8



Sub: GRADIENT GROUP, LLC HUB DBE

Sub: GRAM TRAFFIC NORTH TEXAS, INC. HUB DBE

Sub: INFRATECH ENGINEERS & INNOVATORS, LLC. HUB DBE

Sub: PACHECO KOCH CONSULTING ENGINEERS, INC.

Sub: PAPE-DAWSON CONSULTING ENGINEERS, INC.

Sub: TRAF-IQ, INC. HUB

Sub: WSP USA INC.

Legacy # 369IDP5031Contract Nbr:0000000000000000000009522

Prime: JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP INC. 9

Sub: AIA Engineers, LLC

Sub: C J HENSCH & ASSOCIATES, INC. HUB DBE

Sub: DOUGHERTY ENGINEERING GROUP, PLLC HUB DBE

Sub: GONZALEZ, KYPUROS AND WHITE, INC. HUB DBE

Sub: GRAM TRAFFIC NORTH TEXAS, INC. HUB DBE

Sub: ITERIS, INC.

Sub: KBH TRAFFIC ENGINEERING, LLC HUB DBE

Sub: PROGRESSIVE CONSULTING ENGINEERS, PLLC, DBA PROGRESSIVE TRAFFI HUB DBE

Legacy # 369IDP5032Contract Nbr:0000000000000000000009523

Prime: ARCADIS US, INC. 10

Sub: ALLIANCE-TEXAS ENGINEERING CO. DBA ALLIANCE TRANSPORTATION GR HUB DBE

Sub: ALLY GENERAL SOLUTIONS, LLC HUB DBE

Sub: ARREDONDO, ZEPEDA & BRUNZ, LLC HUB DBE

Sub: COBB, FENDLEY & ASSOCIATES, INC.

Sub: INFRATECH ENGINEERS & INNOVATORS, LLC. HUB DBE

Sub: JONES & CARTER, INC.

Sub: NEEL-SCHAFFER, INC.

Sub: STEVENS TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC. HUB



Responsive Firms

Prime BINKLEY & BARFIELD, INC. 11

Prime KBH TRAFFIC ENGINEERING, LLC 12HUB

Prime LJA ENGINEERING, INC. 13

Prime I. S. ENGINEERS, L.L.C. 14

Prime WALTER P. MOORE AND ASSOCIATES, INC. 15

Prime PAPE-DAWSON CONSULTING ENGINEERS, INC. 16

Prime ATKINS NORTH AMERICA, INC. 17

Prime PACHECO KOCH CONSULTING ENGINEERS, INC. 18

Prime DANNENBAUM ENGINEERING CORPORATION 19

Prime RS&H, INC. 20

Prime JONES & CARTER, INC. 21

Prime AIA Engineers, LLC 22

Prime TRANSCEND ENGINEERS & PLANNERS, LLC 23HUB DBE

Prime STEVENS TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC. 24HUB

Prime HDR ENGINEERING, INC. 25

Prime RPS INFRASTRUCTURE, INC. 26

Prime LEE ENGINEERING, L.L.C. 27

Prime TEDSI INFRASTRUCTURE GROUP, INC. 28HUB DBE

Prime HNTB CORPORATION 29

Prime WOOD ENVIRONMENT & INFRASTRUCTURE SOLUTIONS, INC. 30

Prime CITYLYNX, INC. 31HUB

Prime LOCKWOOD, ANDREWS & NEWNAM, INC. 32

Prime INFRATECH ENGINEERS & INNOVATORS, LLC. 33HUB DBE

Prime WSP USA INC. 34

Prime RODRIGUEZ TRANSPORTATION GROUP, INC. 35HUB DBE

Prime TRANSYSTEMS CORPORATION DBA TRANSYSTEMS CORPORATION CONSULTANTS 36

Prime FREESE AND NICHOLS, INC. 37

Prime AZTEC ENGINEERING GROUP, INC. 38

Prime TERRA ASSOCIATES INC. 39HUB

Prime SE3 LLC 40DBE

Prime NEEL-SCHAFFER, INC. 41

Prime CDM SMITH INC. 42

Prime MBCO ENGINEERING, LLC 43HUB

Prime PROGRESSIVE CONSULTING ENGINEERS, PLLC, DBA PROGRESSIVE TRAFFIC & TRANSP 44HUB DBE

Prime GUNDA CORPORATION, LLC 45HUB DBE

Prime ERGONOMIC TRANSPORTATION SOLUTIONS, INC. 46

Prime TRAFFIC ENGINEERS, INC. 47HUB

Prime ITERIS, INC. 48

Prime STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES INC. 49

Prime GRADIENT GROUP, LLC 50HUB DBE


